Nielsen VideoScan

ACN/VSCAN Weekly Units Aggregate Ranking
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Title

Smurfs

Ice Age: Christmas Special
Harry Potter/Hallows: Part II
Super 8

Cars 2

Friends with Benefits

Home Alone

Pirates 4: On Stranger Tides
Harry Potter: Comp Collection
Orig TV Christmas Classics
Conan the Barbarian

30 Minutes or Less

Lion King

Barbie: A Perfect Christmas
Lord/Rings: Extended Trilogy
Don Cherry's Hockey 23
Dragons: Night Fury/ Dragons
Jingle All the Way

Smallville: Final Season
Notebook

B.O.
SMM
20.15

0
43.62
9.26
16.22
7.48
16.16
25.46
0
0
3.49

18.75
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9.41

Distributor

SONY PICTURES HOME ENT
TWENTIETH CENTURY FOX HOME ENT
WARNER HOME VIDEO

PARAMOUNT HOME VIDEO
DISNEY/BUENA VISTA HOME VIDEO
SONY PICTURES HOME ENT
TWENTIETH CENTURY FOX HOME ENT
DISNEY/BUENA VISTA HOME VIDEO
WARNER HOME VIDEO

VIVENDI ENTERTAINMENT

ALLIANCE FILMS

SONY PICTURES HOME ENT
DISNEY/BUENA VISTA HOME VIDEO
UNIVERSAL HOME ENTERTAINMENT
ALLIANCE FILMS

WARNER HOME VIDEO

PARAMOUNT HOME VIDEO
TWENTIETH CENTURY FOX HOME ENT
WARNER HOME VIDEO

ALLIANCE FILMS

Source
Year
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
1990
2011
VARI
VARI
2011
2011
1994
2011
VARI
VARI
VARI
1996
2010
2004



